1st Gross
2nd Gross
3rd Gross
4th Gross

5th Gross

Men's Wind Up Payouts

Bernard/Milliea/Johnson/Blackmore

Doucette/Pryor/Heron/Arsenault

Wilson/Spicer/Trites/Thorpe

Terry/Terry/Johnson/Percy

Mattatal/Geense/Rutherford/Lambourne

58
58
62
62
62

Retro
Retro
Retro
Retro

Retro

v n n n un

75.00
60.00
50.00
40.00
30.00

Ea
Ea
Ea
Ea
Ea



