## Men's Wind Up Payouts

1st Gross	Bernard/Milliea/Johnson/Blackmore	58	Retro	\$	75.00 Ea
2nd Gross	Doucette/Pryor/Heron/Arsenault	58	Retro	\$	60.00 Ea
3rd Gross	Wilson/Spicer/Trites/Thorpe	62	Retro	\$	50.00 Ea
4th Gross	Terry/Terry/Johnson/Percy	62	Retro	\$	40.00 Ea
5th Gross	Mattatal/Geense/Rutherford/Lambourne	62	Retro	Ś	30.00 Fa